TEXAS PRO
High performance batten
The Brighter Choice WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
2 NVC LIGHTING
TEXAS PRO ​
Introducing our new high-performance LED batten, thoughtfully engineered

Microwave sensor (MW)
An internal microwave motion sensor is available either
factory fitted or as a plug and play kit for onsite conversion.
DIMMING & SENSORS
TEXAS PRO is available with a range of factory fitted, energy saving control options.​
Digital Dimming (DD)
The digital dimming option supports DALI dimming and
switch dim - manual dimming using a retractive switch.
Contact our technical team for details – technical@nvcuk.com
NVC LIGHTING LTD
NVC Park 201, Hollymoor Way, Rubery, Birmingham, B31 5HE UK
+44 (0)121 457 6340   I   sales@nvcuk.com   I   www.nvcuk.com
ICEL 001 - 034ID:012687
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS
LENGTH (mm) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm)* EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) DIMMING EMERGENCY CRI CCT (K)
NTE4/11-20/830-40-60 1174 11 / 14 / 17 / 20 1756 / 2180 / 2633 / 3047 156 / 159 / 159 / 159 >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE4/11-20/M3L/830-40-60 1174 11 / 14 / 17 / 20 1756 / 2180 / 2633 / 3047 156 / 159 / 159 / 159 M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE4/18-33/830-40-60 1174 18 / 23 / 28 / 33 2887 / 3625 / 4288 / 4991 160 / 161 / 160 / 158 >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE4/18-33/M3L/830-40-60 1174 18 / 23 / 28 / 33 2887 / 3625 / 4288 / 4991 160 / 161 / 160 / 158 M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE5/18-32/830-40-60 1464 18 / 23 / 27 / 32 2924 / 3747 / 4439 / 5187 161 / 167 / 166 / 165 >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE5/18-32/M3L/830-40-60 1464 18 / 23 / 27 / 32 2924 / 3747 / 4439 / 5187 161 / 167 / 166 / 165 M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE5/29-52/830-40-60 1464 29 / 37 / 45 / 52 4794 / 5923 / 7058 / 8132 168 / 167 / 164 / 162 >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE5/29-52/M3L/830-40-60 1464 29 / 37 / 45 / 52 4794 / 5923 / 7058 / 8132 168 / 167 / 164 / 162 M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE6/21-38/830-40-60 1734 21 / 27 / 32 / 38 3377 / 4270 / 5067 / 5925 164 / 165 / 164 / 162 >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE6/21-38/M3L/830-40-60 1734 21 / 27 / 32 / 38 3377 / 4270 / 5067 / 5925 164 / 165 / 164 / 162 M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE6/32-58/830-40-60 1734 32 / 40 / 50 / 58 5165 / 6388 / 7705 / 8827 164 / 163 / 160 / 157 >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE6/32-58/M3L/830-40-60 1734 32 / 40 / 50 / 58 5165 / 6388 / 7705 / 8827 164 / 163 / 160 / 157 M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
Standard
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS
LENGTH (mm) POWER (W) LUMENS (lm)* EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) DIMMING EMERGENCY CRI CCT (K)
NTE4/11-20/DD/830-40-60 1174 11 / 14 / 17 / 20 1756 / 2180 / 2633 / 3047 156 / 159 / 159 / 159 Digital Dimming >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE4/11-20/DD/M3L/830-40-60 1174 11 / 14 / 17 / 20 1756 / 2180 / 2633 / 3047 156 / 159 / 159 / 159 Digital Dimming M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE4/18-33/DD/830-40-60 1174 18 / 23 / 28 / 33 2887 / 3625 / 4288 / 4991 160 / 161 / 160 / 158 Digital Dimming >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE4/18-33/DD/M3L/830-40-60 1174 18 / 23 / 28 / 33 2887 / 3625 / 4288 / 4991 160 / 161 / 160 / 158 Digital Dimming M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE5/18-32/DD/830-40-60 1464 18 / 23 / 27 / 32 2924 / 3747 / 4439 / 5187 161 / 167 / 166 / 165 Digital Dimming >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE5/18-32/DD/M3L/830-40-60 1464 18 / 23 / 27 / 32 2924 / 3747 / 4439 / 5187 161 / 167 / 166 / 165 Digital Dimming M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE5/29-52/DD/830-40-60 1464 29 / 37 / 45 / 52 4794 / 5923 / 7058 / 8132 168 / 167 / 164 / 162 Digital Dimming >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE5/29-52/DD/M3L/830-40-60 1464 29 / 37 / 45 / 52 4794 / 5923 / 7058 / 8132 168 / 167 / 164 / 162 Digital Dimming M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE6/21-38/DD/830-40-60 1734 21 / 27 / 32 / 38 3377 / 4270 / 5067 / 5925 164 / 165 / 164 / 162 Digital Dimming >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE6/21-38/DD/M3L/830-40-60 1734 21 / 27 / 32 / 38 3377 / 4270 / 5067 / 5925 164 / 165 / 164 / 162 Digital Dimming M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE6/32-58/DD/830-40-60 1734 32 / 40 / 50 / 58 5165 / 6388 / 7705 / 8827 164 / 163 / 160 / 157 Digital Dimming >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
NTE6/32-58/DD/M3L/830-40-60 1734 32 / 40 / 50 / 58 5165 / 6388 / 7705 / 8827 164 / 163 / 160 / 157 Digital Dimming M3L >80 3000 / 4000 / 6000
Digital Dimming (DD)
NOTE: DD includes DALI and Switch Dim
ORDER CODE MOUNTING POWER (W) EMERGENCY
N/LINEAR/M3L/CONV-PACK INTERNAL 2 Manual-test